Opportunity Sites
) Workshop Results:

Downtown Milwaukie
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Instant Polling! - Getting Familiar with the Keypads

Is this your first time participating in a planning workshop for
Downtown Milwaukie?

1. Yes

0 67%

2. No

33%




Instant Polling! - Getting Familiar with the Keypads
How old are you?

1. Under 18

0%
2. 19-30
8%

3. 31-35

50%

5. 71 orolder

0%




Instant Polling! - Getting Familiar with the Keypads
Where do you live?

1. Ardenwald — Johnson Creek
‘ 25%

2. Hector-Campbell

Historic Milwaukie
42%

Island Station
8%

Lake Road
8%

Lewelling
8%

Linwood

Other
8%




Instant Polling! - Getting Familiar with the Keypads

How do you use Downtown Milwaukie?

1. | live Downtown
f 17%

2. | work Downtown
8%

| shop Downtown

3.
50%
4. Al of the above
25%

5. None of the above
0%




Fresh Look Milwaukie:
Corridor and Downtown Area Concept Map

Confirming Fresh Look Milwaukie direction




N area themes

- I Study Area Boundary
MAX Line

Streets

[ 4

Trails

" Downtown Parks




We should prioritize development in. ..

1. North Downtown
0%

Central Downtown
25%

South Downtown

2

33%
4. All are equally important
42%

No new development is needed
0%




Having more places to LIVE

would be desirable in. ..
1. North Downtown

25%
2. Central Downtown
17%

3. South Downtown

0%
4. All of the Downtown

25%
None of the above

5.

33%

Question #12




Having more places to WORK

would be desirable in. ..

1. North Downtown
0%

2. Central Downtown

33%
3. South Downtown

8%
4. All of the Downtown

58%
None of the above

5.

0%

Question #12
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We should prioritize development in. ..

1. McLoughlin Blvd. (HWY 99E)

8%

2. Main St.

33%

4. All are equally important

50%

5. No improvements are needed

0%




Visual Preference Survey

What are your opinions the following picture?







What do you like most about this picture?

1. The size and scale of the building

0 33%

2. The brick facade

17%

3.  The street trees

33%

4,

The awnings
0%

| don’t know
8%

| don't like it

8%

3.

6.
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What do you like most about this picture?

1. The building materials

. 33%

The street furniture

42%

The landscaping
17%

The size and scale of the building

5. The bollards
6. |don't know

7. ldon't like it







What do you like most about this picture?

1. The building materials

0%

2. The landscaping

0%

3. The entrance
8%

4.  The size and scale of the building

0%

5.  The windows
0%

6. |don't know

0%

| don't like it

92%
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What do you like most about this picture?

1. The lighting

0%

The landscaping

17%

The street trees

42%

The size and scale of the building

17%

The windows

0%

6. |don't know

0%

| don't like it

25%
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What do you like most about this picture?

1. The building enfrances

2. The building materials

3. The street trees

4.  The size and scale of the building
5. The windows

6. ldon't know

7. ldon't like it

69%







What do you like most about this picture?

1. The landscaping

' 21%

2. The construction materials
0%

The shelters

43%

The trees

5. The lighting

0%
6. |don't know

0%

| don't like it

29%




Goals and Comments

4

Downtown Milwauke Workshop Map
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Goals and Comments
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